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Round Bases:

Part # Column
Diameter

Recommended Max.
 Top Size

Base Size /
Shape HeightWeight

1301-1001 20" Diameter 18 lbs. 15"

1301-1002

1301-1003

1301-1004

1-1/2" Centered

1-1/2" Centered

19 lbs.

20 lbs.

21 lbs.

17"

19"

21"

1301-1006

1301-1007

1301-1008

1301-1009

1-1/2" Centered

1-1/2" Centered

1-1/2" Centered

1-1/2" Centered

1-1/2" Centered

1-1/2" Centered

20" Diameter

20" Diameter

20" Diameter

30" Diameter

30" Diameter

30" Diameter

42" Diameter

14" Diameter

14" Diameter

14" Diameter

14" Diameter

18" Diameter

18" Diameter

18" Diameter

23 lbs.

24 lbs.

25 lbs.

26 lbs.

15"

17"

19"

21"

1301-1011 3" Centered 23-3/4" Diameter 42" Diameter 39 lbs. 15"

18" Diameter 30" Diameter

1301-1012

1301-1013

1301-1014

3" Centered

3" Centered

3" Centered

23-3/4" Diameter

23-3/4" Diameter

23-3/4" Diameter

42" Diameter

42" Diameter

40 lbs.

41 lbs.

42 lbs.

17"

19"

21"

Options

LATITUDE: ROUND OCCASIONAL BASE
Spec Sheet

Unfinished/Raw
Polished Chrome

Specifications
Column, Base, and Mounting Plates are bolted.

For carpet and hard surfaces - No adjustment

Construction:

Column: Steel

Plastic Glides:

Finish: Powder coat finish as standard, 12 available colors


