LATITUDE: ROUND OCCASIONAL BASE Spec Sheet

Round Bases:					
Part #	Column Diameter	Base Size / Shape	Recommended Max. Top Size	Weight	Height
1301-1001	1-1/2" Centered	14" Diameter	20" Diameter	18 lbs.	15"
1301-1002	1-1/2" Centered	14" Diameter	20" Diameter	19 lbs.	17"
1301-1003	1-1/2" Centered	14" Diameter	20" Diameter	20 lbs.	19"
1301-1004	1-1/2" Centered	14" Diameter	20" Diameter	21 lbs.	21"
1301-1006	1-1/2" Centered	18" Diameter	30" Diameter	23 lbs.	15"
1301-1007	1-1/2" Centered	18" Diameter	30" Diameter	24 lbs.	17"
1301-1008	1-1/2" Centered	18" Diameter	30" Diameter	25 lbs.	19"
1301-1009	1-1/2" Centered	18" Diameter	30" Diameter	26 lbs.	21"
1301-1011	3" Centered	23-3/4" Diameter	42" Diameter	39 lbs.	15"
1301-1012	3" Centered	23-3/4" Diameter	42" Diameter	40 lbs.	17"
1301-1013	3" Centered	23-3/4" Diameter	42" Diameter	41 lbs.	19"
1301-1014	3" Centered	23-3/4" Diameter	42" Diameter	42 lbs.	21"

Specifications | Construction:

• Column, Base, and Mounting Plates are bolted.

Column: Steel

Plastic Glides:

• For carpet and hard surfaces - No adjustment

Finish: Powder coat finish as standard, 12 available colors



Options

- Unfinished/Raw
- Polished Chrome

GIBRALTAR